
HILL HALL Period 2.2 to 2.4

Second Floor

Truss line

Partition below

206 205 204 202

203

209

208

207

201

NT1 NT2 NT3 NT4 NT5 NT6 NT7 NT8 NT9 NT10 NT11

WT1

WT2

WT3

WT4

WT5

WT6

WT7

WT8

206 205 204 202

203

209

208

207

201

NT1 NT2 NT3 NT4 NT5 NT6 NT7 NT8 NT9 NT10 NT11

WT1

WT2

WT3

WT4

WT5

WT6

WT7

WT8

0 10 20m

HILL HALL Period 2.2 to 2.4

Second Floor


